

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION			
BID LETTING- PROJECT #: BR-2848(1)B			
RANK	CONTRACT.	SURETY	AMOUNT OF BID
12	TANNER CONSTRUCTION	X	
1	J J FERGUSON ARCH INSURANCE		1,799,690.87
5	PRAIRIE CONSTF INSURANCE CO OF W		2,046,391.05
4	KEY, LLC TRAVELERS CASUALT		1,985,862.30
3	DOZER, LLC INSURANCE CO OF W		1,922,740.85
2	TALBOT BROTHEF TRAVELERS CASUALT		1,910,948.20
11			99,999,999.00
11			99,999,999.00
11			99,999,999.00
11			99,999,999.00
11			99,999,999.00
11			99,999,999.00

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, Surety and Amount of Bid. As bids are opened, the computer will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The default bid will be 9,999,999 in order to rank the projects in proper order. If the contractor is disqualified due to omissions or errors in the bid, then enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that contractor. When finished entering bids hit Ctrl-e to get to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the above portion hit Ctrl-g from the Bidtab portion.

Office of State Aid Road- BR-2848(1)B			***Low Bid***			
Sunflower County					1,799,690.870	1,910,948.20
District Engineer- Lowery Germany					J J FERGUSON	TALBOT BROTHERS
7-Jul-2008			Unit	Extended	ARCH INSURANCE	TRAVELERS CASUAL
ROADWAY						
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	20,000.000	20,000.00	35,000.000	27,400.000
S-201-A	CLEARING AND	1.000 LS	15,000.000	15,000.00	10,000.000	20,000.000
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF BI	1.000 UN	4,000.000	4,000.00	19,000.000	7,000.000
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF BI	1.000 UN	4,000.000	4,000.00	16,400.000	7,000.000
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED	5067.000 CY	4.500	22,801.50	2.920	5.000
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCA	16945.000 CY	7.000	118,615.00	8.250	7.150
S-304-B	GRANULAR MA1	6466.000 TON	15.000	96,990.00	15.900	19.150
S-601-B	CLASS B STRUC	0.287 CY	1,000.000	287.00	1,200.000	1,000.000
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCE	96.000 LF	32.000	3,072.00	34.000	30.000
S-603-C-A	24" REINFORCE	72.000 LF	45.000	3,240.00	46.500	52.000
S-603-C-A	30" REINFORCE	248.000 LF	71.000	17,608.00	63.000	72.000
S-603-C-B	24" REINFORCE	2.000 EA	790.000	1,580.00	997.000	950.000
S-603-C-B	30" REINFORCE	4.000 EA	970.000	3,880.00	1,330.000	1,000.000
S-606-B	GUARD RAIL, "V	550.000 LF	20.000	11,000.00	24.350	22.500
S-606-D	GUARD RAIL, BF	8.000 EA	1,900.000	15,200.00	2,400.000	2,200.000
S-606-E	GUARD RAIL, TE	8.000 EA	2,100.000	16,800.00	2,400.000	2,150.000
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY	37.000 EA	100.000	3,700.00	125.000	60.000
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE	1.000 LS	10,000.000	10,000.00	3,500.000	9,000.000
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CC	0.000 SF	10.000	0.00	10.000	10.000
S-630-C	REFLECTORIZE	8.000 EA	100.000	800.00	85.000	75.000
TOTAL ROADWAY				368,573.50		428,293.19
EROSION CONTROL						
901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL	18.380 TON	100.000	1,838.00	170.000	50.000
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL F	2.760 TON	600.000	1,656.00	1,100.000	700.000
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NIT	0.920 TON	600.000	552.00	1,100.000	700.000

Sunflower County			Preliminary		1,799,690.870	1,910,948.20	
District Engineer- Lowery Germany			J J FERGUSON		TALBOT BROTHERS		
7-Jul-2008			Unit	Extended	ARCH INSURANCE	TRAVELERS CASUAL	
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE M/	27.570 TON	200.000	5,514.00	250.000	6,892.50	180.000
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP,	1640.000 TON	45.000	73,800.00	57.000	93,480.00	54.500
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FA	3445.000 SY	2.600	8,957.00	2.550	8,784.75	2.000
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL				101,507.00		125,060.35	
BRIDGE							
BRIDGE "A"							
S-803-A	TEST PILE	4.000 EA	4,100.000	16,400.00	4,000.000	16,000.00	5,900.000
S-803-B	CONVENTIONAL	0.000 EA	4,000.000	0.00	4,000.000	0.00	4,000.000
S-803-C	14" PRESTRESS	4440.000 LF	34.000	150,960.00	37.000	164,280.00	43.000
901-S-804-A	BRIDGE CONCR	533.500 CY	500.000	266,750.00	477.000	254,479.50	535.000
901-S-804-C	40' PRESTRESS	1987.500 LF	66.000	131,175.00	66.250	131,671.88	82.000
901-S-804-C	80' PRESTRESS	398.750 LF	108.000	43,065.00	101.000	40,273.75	138.000
S-805-A	REINFORCEMEI	94605.000 LB	0.740	70,007.70	0.980	92,712.90	0.940
S-813-A	CONCRETE RAI	958.000 LF	51.000	48,858.00	55.000	52,690.00	44.000
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP,	470.000 TON	45.000	21,150.00	58.000	27,260.00	54.500
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FA	990.000 SY	2.600	2,574.00	2.500	2,475.00	2.000
TOTAL BRIDGE "A"				750,939.70		781,843.03	
BRIDGE "B"							
S-803-A	TEST PILE	3.000 EA	4,100.000	12,300.00	4,000.000	12,000.00	5,900.000
S-803-B	CONVENTIONAL	0.000 EA	4,000.000	0.00	4,000.000	0.00	4,000.000
S-803-C	14" PRESTRESS	2700.000 LF	34.000	91,800.00	37.000	99,900.00	43.000
901-S-804-A	BRIDGE CONCR	314.750 CY	500.000	157,375.00	477.000	150,135.75	535.000
901-S-804-C	40' PRESTRESS	1391.250 LF	66.000	91,822.50	73.000	101,561.25	82.000
S-805-A	REINFORCEMEI	55885.000 LB	0.740	41,354.90	0.980	54,767.30	0.940
S-813-A	CONCRETE RAI	558.000 LF	51.000	28,458.00	60.000	33,480.00	44.000
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP,	200.000 TON	45.000	9,000.00	58.000	11,600.00	54.500
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FA	420.000 SY	2.600	1,092.00	2.500	1,050.00	2.000
TOTAL BRIDGE "B"				433,202.40		464,494.30	
TOTAL BRIDGE				1,184,142.10		1,246,337.33	
TOAL BID				1,654,222.60		1,799,690.87	
DIFFERENCE						0.00	
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :						8.79%	

Approved: _____
 Lowery Germany, P.E., District Engineer

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, and the amount of bid for each project. The contractor will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest and the projects in proper order. If the contractor does not bid a project, enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that project. To make adjustments on the bid tab, use the Bidtab.

Office of State Aid Road- BR-2848(1)B				1,985,862.30		2,046,391.05		#N/A
Sunflower County				KEY, LLC		PRAIRIE CONSTRUCTION		#N/A
District Engineer- Lowery Germany				TRAVELERS CASUALTY		INSURANCE CO OF WEST		#N/A
7-Jul-2008				WEST		WEST		#N/A
ROADWAY								
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	9,600.00	135,000.000	135,000.00	35,000.000	35,000.00	0.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND	1.000 LS	12,000.00	50,000.000	50,000.00	15,000.000	15,000.00	0.00
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF BI	1.000 UN	9,800.00	5,000.000	5,000.00	6,000.000	6,000.00	0.00
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF BI	1.000 UN	5,600.00	5,000.000	5,000.00	6,000.000	6,000.00	0.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED	5067.000 CY	25,335.00	5.000	25,335.00	3.350	16,974.45	0.00
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCA	16945.000 CY	110,142.50	7.500	127,087.50	7.000	118,615.00	0.00
S-304-B	GRANULAR MAT	6466.000 TON	122,854.00	21.000	135,786.00	23.000	148,718.00	0.00
S-601-B	CLASS B STRUC	0.287 CY	344.40	2,000.000	574.00	1,500.000	430.50	0.00
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCE	96.000 LF	3,456.00	40.000	3,840.00	31.500	3,024.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	24" REINFORCE	72.000 LF	3,348.00	65.000	4,680.00	47.000	3,384.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	30" REINFORCE	248.000 LF	15,252.00	90.000	22,320.00	63.500	15,748.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	24" REINFORCE	2.000 EA	1,400.00	1,150.000	2,300.00	950.000	1,900.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	30" REINFORCE	4.000 EA	3,200.00	1,300.000	5,200.00	1,000.000	4,000.00	0.00
S-606-B	GUARD RAIL, "V	550.000 LF	12,375.00	22.500	12,375.00	22.500	12,375.00	0.00
S-606-D	GUARD RAIL, BF	8.000 EA	17,600.00	2,200.000	17,600.00	2,200.000	17,600.00	0.00
S-606-E	GUARD RAIL, TE	8.000 EA	17,200.00	2,150.000	17,200.00	2,150.000	17,200.00	0.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY	37.000 EA	3,700.00	75.000	2,775.00	80.000	2,960.00	0.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE	1.000 LS	5,500.00	7,500.000	7,500.00	4,000.000	4,000.00	0.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CC	0.000 SF	0.00	10.000	0.00	10.000	0.00	0.00
S-630-C	REFLECTORIZE	8.000 EA	600.00	75.000	600.00	75.000	600.00	0.00
TOTAL ROADWAY			379,306.90		580,172.50		429,528.95	0.00
EROSION CONTROL								
901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL	18.380 TON	919.00	150.000	2,757.00	50.000	919.00	0.00
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL F	2.760 TON	1,932.00	950.000	2,622.00	700.000	1,932.00	0.00
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NIT	0.920 TON	644.00	1,000.000	920.00	700.000	644.00	0.00

Office of State Aid Road- BR-2848(1)B				1,985,862.30		2,046,391.05		#N/A
Sunflower County				KEY, LLC		PRAIRIE CONSTRUCTION		#N/A
District Engineer- Lowery Germany				TRAVELERS CASUALTY		INSURANCE CO OF WEST		#N/A
7-Jul-2008				WEST				#N/A
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE M/	27.570 TON	4,962.60	225.000	6,203.25	180.000	4,962.60	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP,	1640.000 TON	106,600.00	60.000	98,400.00	61.000	100,040.00	0.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FA	3445.000 SY	7,751.25	2.750	9,473.75	3.000	10,335.00	0.00
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL			125,933.45		128,187.50		121,957.20	0.00
BRIDGE								
BRIDGE "A"								
S-803-A	TEST PILE	4.000 EA	18,800.00	4,500.000	18,000.00	5,000.000	20,000.00	0.00
S-803-B	CONVENTIONAL	0.000 EA	0.00	4,000.000	0.00	4,000.000	0.00	0.00
S-803-C	14" PRESTRESS	4440.000 LF	199,800.00	40.000	177,600.00	45.000	199,800.00	0.00
901-S-804-A	BRIDGE CONCR	533.500 CY	250,745.00	465.000	248,077.50	630.000	336,105.00	0.00
901-S-804-C	40' PRESTRESS	1987.500 LF	155,025.00	70.000	139,125.00	80.000	159,000.00	0.00
901-S-804-C	80' PRESTRESS	398.750 LF	46,255.00	110.000	43,862.50	134.000	53,432.50	0.00
S-805-A	REINFORCEMEI	94605.000 LB	94,605.00	1.150	108,795.75	1.010	95,551.05	0.00
S-813-A	CONCRETE RAI	958.000 LF	45,026.00	41.850	40,092.30	55.000	52,690.00	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP,	470.000 TON	30,550.00	60.000	28,200.00	61.000	28,670.00	0.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FA	990.000 SY	2,227.50	2.750	2,722.50	3.000	2,970.00	0.00
TOTAL BRIDGE "A"			843,033.50		806,475.55		948,218.55	0.00
BRIDGE "B"								
S-803-A	TEST PILE	3.000 EA	14,100.00	4,500.000	13,500.00	5,000.000	15,000.00	0.00
S-803-B	CONVENTIONAL	0.000 EA	0.00	4,000.000	0.00	4,000.000	0.00	0.00
S-803-C	14" PRESTRESS	2700.000 LF	121,500.00	40.000	108,000.00	45.000	121,500.00	0.00
901-S-804-A	BRIDGE CONCR	314.750 CY	147,932.50	470.000	147,932.50	630.000	198,292.50	0.00
901-S-804-C	40' PRESTRESS	1391.250 LF	108,517.50	70.000	97,387.50	80.000	111,300.00	0.00
S-805-A	REINFORCEMEI	55885.000 LB	55,885.00	1.150	64,267.75	1.010	56,443.85	0.00
S-813-A	CONCRETE RAI	558.000 LF	26,226.00	48.000	26,784.00	55.000	30,690.00	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP,	200.000 TON	13,000.00	60.000	12,000.00	61.000	12,200.00	0.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FA	420.000 SY	945.00	2.750	1,155.00	3.000	1,260.00	0.00
TOTAL BRIDGE "B"			488,106.00		471,026.75		546,686.35	0.00
TOTAL BRIDGE			1,331,139.50		1,277,502.30		1,494,904.90	0.00
TOAL BID			1,836,379.85		1,985,862.30		2,046,391.05	0.00
DIFFERENCE			(86,361.00)		0.00		0.00	#N/A
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :			11.01%		20.05%		23.71%	-100.00%

Approved: _____
 Lowery Germany, P.E., District

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, and the amount of bid for each item. The contractor will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The contractor will list the projects in proper order. If the contractor has a bid for a project, enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that project. If the contractor does not bid to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the amount of bid, enter the amount in the amount of bid column.

Office of State Aid Road- BR-2848(1)B			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
Sunflower County			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
District Engineer- Lowery Germany			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
7-Jul-2008			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
ROADWAY						
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND	1.000 LS	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF BI	1.000 UN	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF BI	1.000 UN	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED	5067.000 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCA	16945.000 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-304-B	GRANULAR MA1	6466.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-601-B	CLASS B STRUC	0.287 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCE	96.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	24" REINFORCE	72.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	30" REINFORCE	248.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	24" REINFORCE	2.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	30" REINFORCE	4.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-606-B	GUARD RAIL, "V	550.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-606-D	GUARD RAIL, BF	8.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-606-E	GUARD RAIL, TE	8.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY	37.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE	1.000 LS	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CC	0.000 SF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-630-C	REFLECTORIZE	8.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL ROADWAY			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
EROSION CONTROL						
901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL	18.380 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL F	2.760 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NIT	0.920 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Sunflower County			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
District Engineer- Lowery Germany			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
7-Jul-2008			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE M/	27.570 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP,	1640.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE F/	3445.000 SY	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
BRIDGE						
BRIDGE "A"						
S-803-A	TEST PILE	4.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-803-B	CONVENTIONAL	0.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-803-C	14" PRESTRESS	4440.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-A	BRIDGE CONCR	533.500 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-C	40' PRESTRESS	1987.500 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-C	80' PRESTRESS	398.750 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-805-A	REINFORCEMEI	94605.000 LB	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-813-A	CONCRETE RAI	958.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP,	470.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE F/	990.000 SY	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL BRIDGE "A"			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
BRIDGE "B"						
S-803-A	TEST PILE	3.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-803-B	CONVENTIONAL	0.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-803-C	14" PRESTRESS	2700.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-A	BRIDGE CONCR	314.750 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-C	40' PRESTRESS	1391.250 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-805-A	REINFORCEMEI	55885.000 LB	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-813-A	CONCRETE RAI	558.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP,	200.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE F/	420.000 SY	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL BRIDGE "B"			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL BRIDGE			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOAL BID			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
DIFFERENCE			#N/A	#N/A	#N/A	#N/A
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :			-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%

Approved: _____
 Lowery Germany, P.E., District

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, and the bid amount. The contractor who will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest will be the contractor to award the projects in proper order. If the contractor's bid amount is zero, enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that contractor. To make adjustments on the bid amount, enter the amount in the bid amount column.

Office of State Aid Road- BR-2848(1)B				99,999,999.00	X
Sunflower County				0.000	TANNER CONSTRUCTION
District Engineer- Lowery Germany					
7-Jul-2008				0.00	0.00
ROADWAY					
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND	1.000 LS	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF BI	1.000 UN	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-202-B	REMOVAL OF BI	1.000 UN	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED	5067.000 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-203-E1	BORROW EXCA	16945.000 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-304-B	GRANULAR MA1	6466.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-601-B	CLASS B STRUC	0.287 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCE	96.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	24" REINFORCE	72.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	30" REINFORCE	248.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	24" REINFORCE	2.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	30" REINFORCE	4.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-606-B	GUARD RAIL, "V	550.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-606-D	GUARD RAIL, BF	8.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-606-E	GUARD RAIL, TE	8.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY	37.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE	1.000 LS	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CC	0.000 SF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-630-C	REFLECTORIZE	8.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL ROADWAY			0.00	0.00	0.00
EROSION CONTROL					
901-S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL	18.380 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL F	2.760 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NIT	0.920 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00

Sunflower County				99,999,999.00	X
District Engineer- Lowery Germany				0.000	TANNER CONSTRUCTION
7-Jul-2008				0.00	0.00
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE M/	27.570 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP,	1640.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FA	3445.000 SY	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL			0.00	0.00	0.00
BRIDGE					
BRIDGE "A"					
S-803-A	TEST PILE	4.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-803-B	CONVENTIONAL	0.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-803-C	14" PRESTRESS	4440.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-A	BRIDGE CONCR	533.500 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-C	40' PRESTRESS	1987.500 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-C	80' PRESTRESS	398.750 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-805-A	REINFORCEMEI	94605.000 LB	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-813-A	CONCRETE RAI	958.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP,	470.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FA	990.000 SY	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL BRIDGE "A"			0.00	0.00	0.00
BRIDGE "B"					
S-803-A	TEST PILE	3.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-803-B	CONVENTIONAL	0.000 EA	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-803-C	14" PRESTRESS	2700.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-A	BRIDGE CONCR	314.750 CY	0.00	0.00	0.00
901-S-804-C	40' PRESTRESS	1391.250 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-805-A	REINFORCEMEI	55885.000 LB	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-813-A	CONCRETE RAI	558.000 LF	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP,	200.000 TON	0.00	0.00	0.00
S-815-E	GEOTEXTILE FA	420.000 SY	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL BRIDGE "B"			0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL BRIDGE			0.00	0.00	0.00
TOAL BID			0.00	0.00	0.00
DIFFERENCE			#N/A	#####	#VALUE!
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :			-100.00%	-100.00%	-100.00%

Approved: _____
 Lowery Germany, P.E., District